
55x1.000m Staffel
14.04.2018
Kurt-Neubert-Sportpark Sömmerda

Start-zeit Start-
nummer Nachname Vorname Einzelzeit Gesamtzeit Bemerkung

09:00 1 Rott Franz 02:55,00 00:02:55,00

09:02 2 Fischer Julian 03:08,00 00:06:03,00

09:06 3 Brehme Nils 03:34,00 00:09:37,00

09:09 4 Donder Marco 04:15,00 00:13:52,00

09:13 5 Schulz Marco 04:16,00 00:18:08,00

09:18 6 Zeibig Hagen 03:16,00 00:21:24,00

09:21 7 Lein Silke 03:58,00 00:25:22,00 800m

09:25 8 Rott Franz 03:33,00 00:28:55,00 1200m

09:28 9 Fischer Julian 03:07,00 00:32:02,00

09:32 10 Brehme Nils 04:25,00 00:36:27,00 1200m

09:36 11 Donder Marco 04:10,00 00:40:37,00

09:40 12 Schulz Marco 04:06,00 00:44:43,00

09:44 13 Zeibig Hagen 03:31,00 00:48:14,00

09:48 14 Rott Franz 02:56,00 00:51:10,00

09:51 15 Fischer Julian 03:03,00 00:54:13,00

09:54 16 Brehme Nils 03:24,00 00:57:37,00

09:57 17 Donder Marco 04:11,00 01:01:48,00

10:01 18 Schulz Marco 04:07,00 01:05:55,00

10:05 19 Zeibig Hagen 03:35,00 01:09:30,00

10:09 20 Rott Franz 02:53,00 01:12:23,00

10:12 21 Fischer Julian 03:02,00 01:15:25,00

10:15 22 Kempel Maximilian 03:33,00 01:18:58,00

10:18 23 Donder Marco 04:14,00 01:23:12,00

10:23 24 Schulz Marco 04:06,00 01:27:18,00

10:27 25 Zeibig Hagen 03:40,00 01:30:58,00

10:30 26 Rott Franz 02:57,00 01:33:55,00

10:33 27 Fischer Julian 02:54,00 01:36:49,00

10:36 28 Kempel Maximilian 03:30,00 01:40:19,00

10:40 29 Donder Marco 03:10,00 01:43:29,00 800m

10:43 30 Zeibig Hagen 03:40,00 01:47:09,00

10:47 31 Römhild Erik 04:36,00 01:51:45,00

10:51 32 Vanderheyden Luise 03:47,00 01:55:32,00

10:55 33 Brehme Jasmin 04:03,00 01:59:35,00

10:59 34 Lauerwald Luisa 04:06,00 02:03:41,00

SVS Staffel VI



55x1.000m Staffel
14.04.2018
Kurt-Neubert-Sportpark Sömmerda

Start-zeit Start-
nummer Nachname Vorname Einzelzeit Gesamtzeit Bemerkung

SVS Staffel VI

11:03 35 Donder Tina 03:23,00 02:07:04,00

11:07 36 Sänger Steffi 04:42,00 02:11:46,00

11:11 37 Vanderheyden Luise 03:45,00 02:15:31,00

11:15 38 Brehme Jasmin 04:02,00 02:19:33,00

11:19 39 Lauerwald Luisa 04:04,00 02:23:37,00

11:23 40 Donder Tina 03:24,00 02:27:01,00

11:27 41 Lauerwald Heike 04:45,00 02:31:46,00

11:31 42 Vanderheyden Luise 03:48,00 02:35:34,00

11:35 43 Brehme Jasmin 04:07,00 02:39:41,00

11:39 44 Lauerwald Luisa 04:02,00 02:43:43,00

11:43 45 Donder Tina 03:28,00 02:47:11,00

11:47 46 Schleicher Lea-Celine 03:45,00 02:50:56,00

11:50 47 Vanderheyden Luise 03:49,00 02:54:45,00

11:54 48 Brehme Jasmin 04:06,00 02:58:51,00

11:58 49 Lauerwald Luisa 04:09,00 03:03:00,00

12:03 50 Donder Tina 03:23,00 03:06:23,00

12:06 51 Schleicher Lea-Celine 03:44,00 03:10:07,00

12:10 52 Vanderheyden Luise 03:49,00 03:13:56,00

12:13 53 Brehme Jasmin 04:09,00 03:18:05,00

12:18 54 Lauerwald Luisa 04:07,00 03:22:12,00

12:22 55 Donder Tina 03:18,00 03:25:30,00


